Product List Product List
GRAPHIC TYPE LCM
OUTLINE DIMENSION VIEWING AREA DOT SIZE BUILT-IN
PART NO. PIXELS
W×H×T(mm) W×H(mm) W×H(mm) CONTROLLER
IDM-12232AA 122x32 80.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 60.0x18.5 0.40x0.45 SED1520D0A
IDM-12232BA 122x32 84.0x44.0x14.0(10.0) 60.0x18.5 0.40x0.45 SED1520D0A
IDM-12232CA 122x32 98.0x60.0x14.0(10.0) 76.0x25.2 0.53x0.61 SED1520D0A
IDM-12832BA 128x32 80.0x36.0x14.0 60.5x18.5 0.40x0.40 ST7920
IDM-16032AA 160x32 116.0x37.0x14.0(10.) 86.0x19.5 0.45x0.45 ST7920
IDM-16032BA 160x32 122.0x44.0x14.0(10.0) 99.0x24.0 0.55x0.56 ST7920
IDM-12864AA 128x64 93.0x70.0x14.0(10.0) 72.0x40.0 0.48x0.48 S6B0108
IDM-12864BA 128x64 78.0x70.0x14.0(10.0) 62.0x44.0 0.39x0.55 S6B0108
IDM-12864CA 128x64 113.0x65.0x13.0(10.0) 73.5x39.0 0.48x0.48 S6B0108
IDM-12864DA 128x64 54.0x50.0x6.50 44.5x30.0 0.28x0.35 S6B0108
IDM-12864GA 128x64 78.0x70.0x14.0(10.0) 62.0x44.0 0.39x0.55 ST7920
IDM-12864KA 128x64 78.0x70.0x14.0(10.0) 62.0x44.0 0.39x0.55 T6963C
IDM-128128BA 128x128 85.0x100.0x14.0(10.0) 62.0x62.0 0.39x0.39 S6B0108
IDM-19264AA 192x64 130.0x65.0x14.0(10.0) 104.0x39.0 0.46x0.46 S6B0108
IDM-19264BA 192x64 100.0x60.0x14.0(10.0) 84.0x31.0 0.36x0.36 S6B0108
IDM-19264CA 192x64 120.0x62.0x14.0(10.0) 104.0x39.0 0.46x0.46 S6B0108
IDM-192192AA 192X192 86.0x95.0x14.0(10.0) 67.4x67.4 0.33x0.33 SED1335
IDM-24064BB 240x64 180.0x65.0x14.0(10.0) 132.0x39.0 0.49x0.49 LC7981
IDM-240128AA 240x128 144.0x104.0x14.0(10.0) 114.0x64.0 0.40x0.40 T6963C
IDM-240128BA 240x128 156.3x104.0x14.0(10.0) 114.0x64.0 0.40x0.40 T6963C
IDM-240128CA 240x128 144.0×104.0×14.0(10.0) 114.0×64.0 0.40x0.40 LC7981
IDM-240128DA 240x128 144.0x104.0x14.0(10.0) 114.0x64.0 0.40x0.40 T6963C
IDM-240160AA 240x160 143.0x96.8x12.0 104.0x79.3 0.37x0.40 SED1335
IDL DISPLAY LIMITED
OUTLINE DIMENSION VIEW AREA CHAR. SIZE BUILT-IN
PART NO. CHAR.xLINES
WxHxT(mm) WxH(mm) WxH(mm) CONTROLLER
IDM-0801AA 8x1 84.0x44.0x14.0(10.0) 61.0x15.8 6.45x10.75 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-0801BA 8x1 60.0x37.5x14.0(10.0) 45.0x13.5 4.43x7.93 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-0802AA 8x2 58.0x32.0x14.0(10.0) 38.0x16.0 2.96x5.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-0802BA 8x2 84.0x44.0x14.0(10.0) 63.0x25.0 6.07x11.44 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-0802DA 8x2 40.0x35.8x7.3 30.5x14.0 2.95x4.75 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1601AA 16x1 80.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x13.5 3.07x6.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1601BA 16x1 122.0x33.0x14.0(10.0)  99.0x13.0 4.84x9.66 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1601CA 16x1 80.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x14.0 3.07x6.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602AA 16x2 72.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x15.5 2.96x5.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602BA 16x2 80.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x15.5 2.95x4.35 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602DA 16x2 84.0x44.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x15.5 2.96x5.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602EA 16x2 85.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x15.5 2.96x5.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602FB 16x2 122.0x44.0x14.0(10.0)  99.0x24.0 4.84x9.66 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602GA 16x2 80.0x36.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x15.5 2.96x5.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602HA 16x2 85.0x30.0x14.0(10.0) 64.5x15.5 2.96x5.56 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602KA 16x2 53.0x20.0x8.0 36.0x10.0 1.85x3.15 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602PA 16x2 100.0x38.8x14.0(10.0)  80.2x20.4 4.07x7.76 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1602RA 16x2 57.0x31.0x11.9 51.4x14.8 2.26x4.36 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-1604AA 16x4 87.0x60.0x14.0(10.0) 62.0x25.6 2.95x4.75 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2002AA 20x2 108.0x37.0x14.0(10.0)  83.0x18.6 3.20x5.55 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2002BA 20x2 146.0x43.0x14.0(10.0)  123.0x23.0  4.84x9.22 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2002CA 20x2 180.0x40.0x14.0(10.0)  149.0x23.0  5.94x9.54 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2004AA 20x4 77.0x47.0x14.0(10.0) 60.0x22.0 2.30x4.03 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2004BA 20x4 98.0x60.0x14.0(10.0) 76.0x25.2 2.95x4.75 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2004CA 20x4 146.0x62.0x14.0(10.0)  123.0x43.0  4.84x9.22 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2004EA 20x4 65.0x28.4x9.0 46.4x18.4 1.85x3.15 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2402AA 24x2 118.0x36.0x14.0(10.0)  93.5x16.0 3.20x5.55 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2402DA 24x2 118.0x36.0x14.0(10.0)  83.0x18.6 2.80x5.55 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-2402EA 24x2 108.5x34.9x10.0 93.5x15.8 3.15x4.43 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-4002AA 40x2 182.0x33.5x14.0(10.0)  154.0x16.0  3.20x5.55 S6A0069 or equiv
IDM-4004AA 40x4          190.0x54.0x14.0(10.0) 147.0x29.5 2.78x4.89 S6A0069 or equiv
CHARACTER TYPE LCM
IDM-4004AB 40x4          190.0x54.0x14.0(10.0) 147.0x29.5 2.78x4.89 S6A0069 or equiv
 IDL DISPLAY LIMITED
Specifications For Graphic Type LCM
 IDM-12232AA 122×32 DOTS
LED BACKLIGHT DUAL POWER SUPPLY(5.0V & -5.0V)